Velico

513

4954

4959

8369

8674

8740

8794

8802

8823

8940

8956

9089

9107

9109

9156

9200

9205

9288

9320

9323

9369

9500

9545

9569

9807

Atleta

DEL VIVO BIANCA MARIA

TASCINI GIULIA

CARDAZZO DAVIDE

PIETRELLA LORENZO

IVALDI ELEONORA

PILOTTI ANDREA

BIANCHI RICCARDO

DOLCI FEDERICO

MASSI LEONARDO HIRO

NICOLINI LEONARDO

GASPARRINI LUCE AMALIA

DEL MONTE GIULIA

MASSI ALESSANDRO

CLEMENTI ALESSANDRO

DITANO AMELIA

MARTELLI PIETRO

PIERDOMENICO GIULIA

SARTINI ARTURO

RONCOLETTA GIOELE

CARDINALI OLIVIA

PASINI CAMILLO

BOATTINI DAVIDE

PANICCIA' FABIO

DI MARINO NICOLQO’

CARDINALI ELENA

Club
309 - GDV LNI Porto S.Elpidio
317 - ASD Nautica Picena
16 - Dip Vel Veneziano Ass Sport [
300 - C.V.Portocivitanova Ass Dile
328 - C V Ravennate Ass Sport Di
- C.N.Cervia Amici Vela Ass.Spor
- C.N.Cervia Amici Vela Ass.Spor
300 - C.V.Portocivitanova Ass Dile
5 - Circolo Nautico Sambenedette
544 - Yacht Club Rimini ASD
317 - ASD Nautica Picena
544 - Yacht Club Rimini ASD
5 - Circolo Nautico Sambenedette
544 - Yacht Club Rimini ASD
544 - Yacht Club Rimini ASD
328 - C V Ravennate Ass Sport Di
300 - C.V.Portocivitanova Ass Dile
544 - Yacht Club Rimini ASD
328 - C V Ravennate Ass Sport Di
300 - C.V.Portocivitanova Ass Dile
328 - C V Ravennate Ass Sport Di
2474 - Cervia Yacht Club ASD
300 - C.V.Portocivitanova Ass Dile
300 - C.V.Portocivitanova Ass Dile

300 - C.V.Portocivitanova Ass Dile

Nascita

09/05/2014

29/03/2013

15/01/2014

16/03/2014

26/01/2014

11/09/2013

18/09/2013

02/09/2013

13/08/2014

07/01/2014

22/07/2013

28/04/2014

08/04/2013

13/10/2013

18/02/2013

12/01/2013

24/03/2013

22/02/2013

08/08/2014

22/08/2014

09/08/2013

20/01/2013

17/02/2014

06/01/2013

31/03/2013






